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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 

 

BS Nursing Semester-I (4-Year) Fall 2023 for College of Nursing and Midwifery, Holy Family Hospital, 

Rawalpindi, College of Nursing, Benazir Bhutto Hospital, Rawalpindi, College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, 

Attock, College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Chakwal, College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Mianwali, 

College of Nursing, Rawalpindi Medical University / DHQ Hospital, Rawalpindi, Institute of Nursing, Wah 

Medical College, Wah Cantt will be held, according to following schedule:  

Practical Examination  

Time: Morning Session 8:30 a.m. Afternoon Session 12:30 p.m. 
 

Examination Centre: College of Nursing and Midwifery, Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi. 
 

 

Fundamentals of Nursing I 
 

 

Date Day 

Venue-1 Venue-2 
Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Groups Groups 

19th Aug. 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B Group-K Group-L 

20th Aug. 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D Group-M Group-N 

21st Aug. 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F Group-O Group-P 

22nd Aug. 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H Group-Q Group-R 

23rd Aug. 2024 Friday Group-I Group-J Group-S Group-T 

24th Aug. 2024 Saturday Group-W Group-X Group-U Group-V 

 
Natural Sciences  

 

Date Day 

Venue-1 Venue-2 
Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Groups Groups 

26th Aug. 2024 Monday Group-E Group-B Group-K Group-L 

27th Aug. 2024 Tuesday Group-G Group-D Group-M Group-N 

28th Aug. 2024 Wednesday Group-I Group-F Group-O Group-P 

29th Aug. 2024 Thursday Group-K Group-H Group-Q Group-R 

30th Aug. 2024 Friday Group-A Group-J Group-S Group-T 

31st Aug. 2024 Saturday Group-C Group-X Group-U Group-V 
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PERL-I 
 

Date Day 

Venue-1 Venue-2 
Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Groups Groups 

2nd Sep. 2024 Monday Group-B Group-K Group-L Group-B 

3rd Sep. 2024 Tuesday Group-D Group-M Group-N Group-D 

4th Sep. 2024 Wednesday Group-F Group-O Group-P Group-F 

5th Sep. 2024 Thursday Group-H Group-Q Group-R Group-H 

6th Sep. 2024 Friday Group-J Group-S Group-T Group-J 

7th Sep. 2024 Saturday Group-X Group-U Group-V Group-X 
 
 

Groups 
Group-A 

13440 to 13475 (36) 
Group-I 

12887 to 12921 (35) 
Group-Q 

12039 to 12068 (30) 
Group-B 

13476 to 13511 (36) 
Group-J 

12922 to 12955 (34) 
Group-R 

12069 to 12098 (30) 
Group-C 

13512 to 13547 (36) 
Group-K 

13629 to 13658 (30) 
Group-S 

12099 to 12128 (30) 
Group-D 

13548 to 13583 (36) 
Group-L 

13659 to 13687 (29) 
Group-T 

10936 to 10965 (30) 
Group-E 

13584 to 13618 (35) 
Group-M 

13688 to 13716 (29) 
Group-U 

10966 to 10995 (30) 
Group-F 

12782 to 12816 (35) 
Group-N 

11494 to 11522 (29) 
Group-V 

10996 to 11022 (27) 
Group-G 

12817 to 12851 (35) 
Group-O 

11523 to 11551 (29) 
Group-W 

14420 to 14449 (30) 
Group-H 

12852 to 12886 (35) 
Group-P 

11552 to 11580 (29) 
Group-X 

14450 to 14479 (30) 
 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of College Group Roll Number Range 

1.  
College of Nursing and Midwifery, Holy Family Hospital, 
Rawalpindi 

A, B, C, 
D, E 

13440  to  13618  (179) 

2.  College of Nursing, Benazir Bhutto Hospital, Rawalpindi F, G, H, 
I, J 

12782  to  12955  (174) 

3.  College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Attock K, L, M 13629  to  13716  (88) 
4.  College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Chakwal N, O, P 11494  to  11580  (87) 
5.  College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Mianwali Q, R, S 12039  to  12128  (90) 

6.  
College of Nursing, Rawalpindi Medical University / DHQ 
Hospital, Rawalpindi T, U, V 10936  to  11022  (87) 

7.  Institute of Nursing, Wah Medical College, Wah Cantt W, X 14420  to  14479  (60) 
 
 

 
 

 

Deputy CoE 

Controller of Examinations 
 


